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Funded in part through the State of Texas and a Cooperative
Agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration.
Reasonable accommodations for persons with disabilities or limited
English proficiency will be made if requested at least two weeks in
advance. Contact 956.326.2827.
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BUILDING THE TEXAS ECONOMY
ONE BUSINESS AT A TIME



FALL SCHEDULE 2025

EVENING CLASSES

6 10 8 p.m. WEBINARS

Human Resources Policies & Issues
Managing your people strategically
Thursday, November 6

The Art of Starting a Business
Basic Business Essentials
Tuesday, October 7

Managing Outcomes
Wednesday, October 8

Increase the Business Effectiveness
by Branding

Sh the M
ow me the Mone Wednesday, October 8

Financing options for small business
Tuesday, November 11

Anatomy of a Business Plan
A Step-by-Step Guide

Thursday, October 9 Stress Management

Cybersecurity 101 Friday, October 10

Simplifying The Hiring Process
Getting ready for new employees
Tuesday, October 14

Building Your Personal and Business
Financial Game Plan

Learn about long-term financial security
Thursday, October 16

Guidance with protecting your business
Thursday, November 13

SBDC PARTNERS

Networking
Wednesday, October 15

Backup Data Recovery
Wednesday, October 22

Entrepreneurship

WC

PRIMERICA® Tuesday, October 28

Marketing Basics Whitworthi"‘;,.:;.\: - Leadership Through Innovation
Internet marketing and social media Tuesday, November 4
Tuesday, October 21 )
Being Glocal

M AD|SON Wednesday, November 5
Small Business Tax Duties
Strategies that can benefit your business AVEN UE
Thursday, October 23 LAREDO MARKETINGAGENCY

Managing Cash Flow
Guide to Financial Control
Tuesday, November 4

* All classes are subject to change
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